CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME
05/03/2022

1 CALO' Roberta

2 ZECCHINATO Veronica

3 GUARISO Giulia

4 STEVANELLA llaria

5 MANGIALARDI Giulia

6 PUSCEDDU Sara

7 PICATTO Alice

10

1"

12

13

14

NON CLASSIFICATI

LUSSO Elisa

VENTURI Aurora
CAPPELLI Gaia

NUOVO Irene

CIRICHELLI Emma
VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
GUATIERI Simona
INFANTINO Irene
PAGLIARA Alessia

GARA Elena Francesca
MASUELLO Beatrice
BERGER Agnese Lucia
PILLONI Ida Agnese Anna
NOVARA Alice

MAGALDI Miriam

NON CLASSIFICATI

PAVIA Ludovica
PECORELLI Maria

Pubblicata: 05/03/2022 ore 9:57

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022
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100 m Rana - SEN/CAD FEMMINE

SENIORES FEMMINE

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Aquatica Torino ssd

CADETTI FEMMINE

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aosta Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Wild Sport asd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

50m

32.71

33.77

33.95

35.00

34.77

35.48

36.21

33.16

33.63

35.81

35.80

36.49

36.53

36.88

37.96

39.89

39.33

40.75

40.53

40.92

41.93

37.31

37.51

38.73

39.51

39.87

39.69

41.50

36.69

37.69

39.67

40.68

41.05

42.10

42.27

43.58

44.73

45.67

44.79

45.45

45.93

45.22

ARRIVO Record

1'10.02

1'11.28

1'12.68

1'14.51

1'14.64

1'15.17

117.71

ASS

1'09.85

1'11.32

1'15.48

1'16.48

1'17.54

1'18.63

1'19.15

1'21.54

1'24.62

1'25.00

1'25.54

1'25.98

1'26.85

1'27.15

ASS
ASS

Comunicato 34
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